
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00

A  Raesfelder … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 11 5 12 7 8

10

0 1 3 8 9 10 Auszeit

0:4
0:10

Ende
11:09

B  TV Westfalia 07 Epe R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 2 14 10 99 5

25

╳
25

11 12 15 21 22
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:12

B  TV Westfalia 07 Epe S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 2 17 7 12 5

2510 99

8:13 20:19

0
10

2
15

4
17

5
19

7
23

8
25

Auszeit

Ende
11:31

A  Raesfelder … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 3 8 10 12 4

21

╳
13

2
15

4
16

7
17

8
19

11
21

Auszeit

17:19

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 10 wU16
Frauen

A  Raesfelder VG II vs. TV Westfalia Epe B

Spiel 18 10.11.2024 11:00 Uhr

Zweifachhalle Raesfeld
46348 Raesfeld
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A  Raesfelder … 9/14

1 Mümken, Romy X
3 Bleker, Klara X
4 Gesing, Jasmin X
5 Schmäing, Anni X

7 Vogt, Jasmin X
8 Spangemacher, Anto… X

10 Vennemann, Alea X
11 Niessing, Jette X

12 Heyng, Leni X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Weddeling , Eva E

C

B  TV Westfalia 07 Epe 10/14

1 Pham, Tue An X

2 Klein Menting, Stella X
5 Pham, Vivian X
7 Yilmez, Elif X

10 Klotsche, Lynn X

12 Allouch, Samira X
13 Sibbing, Marisa X
14 Güleryüz, Ecrin X
17 Vinke, Stacey X
99 Brügging, Mara X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Klein Menting, Guido E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

A  Raesfelder …
TV Westfalia 07

Epe B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 10 1 9 25 1 0 0
1 0 0 21 2 19 25 1 2 0

3

3 0 0 31 28 50 2 2 0
Start: 11:00 Ende: 11:31 Dauer: 0:31

Sieger: TV Westfalia Epe

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wahlers, Franziska 1 Benson , Jill
2 Dengler, Antonia 2 Wahlers, Rosa

Schr. Cisek, Aleksandra
Assist. Benson , Marit
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